3 1 o 9 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LoC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 51195997 A 66 5 - T a— U ——
ATLANTIC VERSION b ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART | RELEAstD P R P
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 21197921 - 2119641 -1 - 20634401
2150165-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE] 2119951 -1 1901697 -1 8-2150165-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) T TSI SRR I S Ve
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2150165-4 - - - B R R B SCTETE RN oMo 46
2150165-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697 -1 8-2150165-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY ?2) N I I T R 2119082-9 CAM. SNAIL. INSULATION ADJUSTMENT >4
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2150165-4 - - - - TP 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
1501655 , N CRIME GETGHT ADUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 2119949 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - - T 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL P47
LATCH PLATE/a\ PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 21197921 - 21196411 - 20634401 S R A AN N 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
SERVO . . . . . . i e e e e e 2119580~ 1 MECHANTICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 2?39
2150165-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST | /N | ATCH PLATE - - - - - - - e 2063440~ 1 ATR FEED MODULE 238
- - - - 2119740-2 TAG IDENTIFICATION 213
SELELE A [PINE CRIMP REIGRT ADJUST S T REFRER - [ = | 1901697-1 | FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY.EF 183
[ ‘ CRIMETOOLTNG R ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] -l 6-993111-6 PIN SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 140 177
-t 8-22280-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
-t 1752353-7 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
APPLICATOR DATA - 1 ] ] 1 ] 1901680-7 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
CRIMP S17¢ TVPE S e e 2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 177
WIRE 12 29 TR = -t 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
INSUL 3.68 22 [‘1451 O - REFREFREFREFREF 994970-2? COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
| | R 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APPL R 1esse oY (@ Lol 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- | - REFREF - | - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP  PROGRAMMED 135
- - - 1633743~ 1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- T 455888 -8 SPACER. CRIMPER 87
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - ; ; ; WZ ; 2119956-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE ;WO
- 2-18032-7 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0
TERMINAL NAME: 250 SERIES RECEPTACLE NO LATCH WITH SEAL - 1 —1— 1 | AEEEIE D Ao =
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:ing' INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 2 2 2 2 > 2 168078- | SCREW, DRIVE. RH. RoMHS 56
TERMI NM ‘ NONE - - -t - 2119793~ 1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
éEEé CAEA?NON ) 7 ) -3 -1 31373 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
-t 2079383-4 SCR, BHSC . RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
TERMINALS APPLIED - - - - - 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
S e 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 58
Ti&?%wft Ti&;ﬂ;%t ;;;ﬁMw ;ﬁiﬁ% -4 4 4] 4] 4 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
3680783 -l 221212172 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 55
-2 201212172 50180301 NUT  HEX REG, RoHS M3 54
-2 201212172 986965-8 NUT  LOCK  HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
N -t 1-5018030-0 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
- - - -] - 21197921 PAWL  EF . AIR 51
WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 ] ] 1 1 [-1752354-1 STANDOFF ,HOLD-DOWN 50
SI/E . mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - - - - 1 7 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
. 25mm? 1. 524/-0.05 [.060+/-.002] 10.3 - - - - - 1 2119652~ FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
0.85mm? 1.374/-0.05 [ .054+/-.002]1 1.8 - - - - - 2119653-1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
-t 2119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
-0 - 21193691 RAM AMP STYLE, END FEED 44
E!!ﬂ - T 2079383-7 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X ?25) 4
-0 - 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS *WARNTNG - l W l l l 2119957~ APPLICATOR SHIM PACK gg
- 2119644-7 RAM WASHER, PRECISION
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O I R I BT B 179085 T HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION LARGEST WIRE SIZt SETTING. Udt OF SETTINGS - W - W 1 W 2119092-1 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING -18ls8[8]8]8 [-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
Lﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT WILL CAUSE DAMAGE 1O CRIMP TOOLING. S I I N A ¢168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, Rofs, M4 X 20 3
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: -l 2012121272 1-2168083-0 SCR. SKT HD CAP . RoHS M4 X 10 29
S e LT 2a0650-T[STRIPPER GACHINTNG) )
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150165-5 2|21 2127 1320906 -1 STUD, THREADED 29
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150165-6 -t 1752371 -1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 2/
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S A T A B e crccebl-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - T 17523731 DRAG 20
Zﬁl -y 221212172 1901259-4 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP [ 8
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. T I R/ R R 0o Ui hel i B
o zf: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252, - 1 ] ] 1 ] [ 752360-1 SPACER, HOLD-DOWN |3
AN N - T[] 240644~ | PLATE, REAR SHEAR |
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY — - - 0
ACTUATE THE COUNTER.
- T 690482 -5 PLATE. FRONT SHEAR 9
A CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1976995-7 ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE N I T R B R R TR VI I
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIFELD. )
t S T T S S I 2119957-7 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 -t 3-240641-5 SPACER 5
FSgFﬁRAEDDFIETEIDONCAALM ISNngRAMGAETILOONCAHON REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET -l -] 8-21084-0 O-RING, .676 1D, .070 DIA. MAT. 257 -t 3-238009- | BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
‘ S T R I I I 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 AN N e 1803018-6 CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
z/\x THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH - - - - - 2079988 - 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 2?49 - T | -455888-9 SPACER. CRIMPER ?
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH oo - - -
el S et AU M ENCaUN TR BRoa Lt W ComE amel et ione | 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 N 3-456406-3 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
A FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. 7 -71-61-5]-21-1 PART NO YESCRIPTION I&gM 77 -7 -61-51-21-1 SART NO VESCRIPTION I&gM
ZA\XWHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR L) SRS T R T ST oo CATERe0Te —> TE Connectivity
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM T SIFERT077 — i/ZE? dartsburg PA 111053608
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT EEEE T R e
ATLANTIC VERSION . e ocgan End Feco
z/\g THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. LAC o PMTNSNC Applicator
5 Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @I 21 e :
APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD S ‘ 4 PLC  +0.0001 ) STZE | CAGE CODE | ORAWING N0 RESTRICTED TO
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) MATERTAL i ) - WETGHT ] A 00779 (©=2150165 -
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. ] :
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SAE P Ty T

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE
MECHANLTCAL

rw ( m V

i
REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

,—‘g
O WO
— O
~ O
o
J—

SLRYVO
CATCH PLATE

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

: }\ CRPGRITTOR DWKNHUANG CAFEB20T? ( ) E/ Tr COHH@CMWW
24FEB2012 —>o Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

CHK
S X1
APVD

DIMENS TONSS OTHERN 1SE SPECIE 1ED: 2A4FEB2012 | namE
mm S X1 Ocean End Feed
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE /XTt/X[w T}<j \/{ Fﬁf} I <>Fw pee t B Applicator
JECHANICAL )\ Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @=L 2 i
MECHANICAL (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) oge T : | e e
POST FFEED PRE FEED AIR FEED MATERIAL - [FINISH . WE IGHT _ A‘ 00779 @:2150165
7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING — [>MF o o Ty A

| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-2 A 66 s SESERTSTTON 7T e
PACIFIC VERSION APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SET SHEET |
TERMINATOR NE@EER REVISION DESCRIPTION "EED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 2119792-1 - 2119641-7 - 2063440- 1
2-2150165-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 1901697-1 | 8-2150165-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) T T TP o oo TG
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ ] Soeloulbod ] ] ] - 2119082-9 CAM  SNATIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
2-2150165-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 1901697-1 | 8-2150165-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) A I T B 5119083 | RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 54D
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2150165-4 - - - - -2 -1- 2168400-7 SHCS . LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
e . e CRIME HECHT A ueT SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 21199491 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - - - - -] 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 2119792-1 - 2119641-2 - 2063440- 1 - -1 2063440-1 ATR FEED MODULE 238
2-2150165-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE : : : : : : : i I I O c119740-2 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION c13
- | - REF - | - 19016971 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY EF 183
R 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
-1 8-22280-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
- 1752353-2 GUIDE PIN HOLDDOWN 175
APPLICATOR DATA - ] W 12 1 1901680-7 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN l;é
- -] - - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN. 3/16 CRESCENT
?ifgg) T SISEOQO] TgPE - 994969 - | MAGNET  RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
TSTRERT o P 5 - REFREFREFREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
e -1 -1717- 240638- | SPRING. FELD FINGELR 163
APPU%QSWQ%FONS 0 R 8-21084- 1 0-RING, .801 1D, .070 DIA. MAT. 153
- - -1 - 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
- 2119798-2 DETENT PIN 145
- 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 ¥ 16) 144
- - - - 21196532 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 1 2119655-6 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 14
TERMINAL NAME: 250 SERIES RECEPTACLE NO LATCH WITH SEAL - l l l l ;H:gg;; gé% Aiéj\ﬁsmﬁ END FEED %g
WIRE STRIP LENGTH :-ﬂ,:h INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - - ] - 3 53607 ] TN )RETMN CRVD. 3/16 1 854 37
5.00-5.50 mm [.197-.217 INI 1.81-2.20 mm [.071- 087 IN] T REA - STT NOTE 4 MEMéRY CHIP’ PROGéAMMED " 135
TN o 1O HEEEEE 1633743-1 | SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
-1 2119956-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINALS APPLIED -l 202027 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 10
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL - ; > ; ; gl;g;?gl géﬁééDEggiiéCA;éONR e Egg
368078- 1 368078-4 368811 -1 347707-1 - - ) , A, RO
3680782 3680785 - 1901681 -5 HOLDDOWN  TERMINAL 65
368078-3 - 2119793~ 1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
-1 313133 9927635 SCR, SET, SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 672
N 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
N 2063961 - | FEED FINGER 58
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT r CRIMP HEIGHT - 1414144 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING -1 212127 1-2168083-0 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 56
0.85mm2 1.37+/-0.05 [.054+/-.002] 1.8 S I A Y 5018030~ | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 o4
o N A R 986965-8 NUT, LOCK K HEX TORQUE (M4) 53
-1 TP 1-5018030-0 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
- - -1 - 21197921 PAWL, EF. AIR 51
- 1 -1752354-1 STANDOFF  HOLD-DOWN 50
*WARNING - - -2 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO s 2119652~ 1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
||| LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS b c079383-1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - l l l l ;llggi?l iéifici#giEzi?MFéAyiRE ADJUSTMENT gg
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. -] 1 ] 1 2119644-7 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
- 18181818 1-18028-2 WASHER  FLAT, REG M4 33
Lﬁ: CREASE BEARING SUREALES LIOHTLY o N A R 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS M4 X 20 31
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -l 2121272 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS M4 X 10 29
SHEE T SUPRLIED WETH THE APPLICATOR. T 200639- 1 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 2]
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT o DA I A 1320906-1 STUD, THREADED 29
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: R T 1752371 - PLATE. STRIP GUIDE >/
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150165-4
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150165-4 |l l2] 2] 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION i
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150165-5 - 1 ] 1 17523731 DRAG 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE “lcjejeje 1901259-4 CUIDE, LOWER STRIF [Re,
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. -1 17523601 SPACER, HOLD -DOWN 13
N UNL- LT 240644- 1 PLATE, REAR SHEAR 11
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. — 11— - - 0
1fl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153, - 1 1 1 690482-5 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
A (R 1976995-2 ANVIL  COMBINATION 8
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY
* -1 690474-5 BLADE . SLUG 7
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. *
- 3-240641-5 SPACER 5
Zﬁ\xfggyfcggég%WA§€§§EEP§EESEJJIﬁfEWﬁfkgggYSEJJﬁﬁ§T§S§$ @TENBQHE SN NN e SRt TR R SRR :
NECTSSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - LT 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 251 | (R 1803018-6 CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
- - -1 - 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 - | -455888-9 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
1‘5u§g$R§DgEEPO§§y §JQ§$§§Th§§ATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - - - - 2079988~ BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 | . 3-456406-3 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
' B B - - - [TEM B - - B - ITEM
T2 25972221 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO T2 25 2772 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
/UINTHE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS 1S POST-FEED WITH N R . S TRSTT
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH RS R e KT CjiyzgngE%nmﬁvw
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. iy 2ITEB2012 N — Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. DTHENS ToNS. “Tolemmces tnEss |9 N
mm S XI Ocean End Feed
z/\g THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. %D /¥<ij I Fﬁ I <: \/ E:{% ES I <3>PJ ST revner e Applicator
2 PLC +0.13 -~ -
Z\JWHYTWQSMLINAumwaMTTOFMLHMEAF%RFMTHD | ShOW“ on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @} :33% 0000 e VR RTRI R CIRT TSI
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) _ ANGLES N
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. A 100779 (C=2150165 -
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SAE PR 3 Ty
| SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




HOLDDOWN SET-UP

CAM POST T TONS

Yijii\jTR@KE | Kiiii\inOKg

|

-

ij

MECHANICAL @ MECHANICAL@

POST FEED PRE FEED

REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e IYPE
MECHANTCAL

CATCH PLATEL

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

24FEB20T2

weRR 1ZATION DWFS.HUANG :)TE TE Connectivity
2AFEBZ2012 D Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608
E

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONIC
IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZA
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.
CHK
DIMENSIONS: |  TOLERANCES UNLESS S. X1
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 2A4FEB2012 |nam
mm

M%ﬁ%yﬁ Ocean End Feed
T Shown on Ssheets 2 of 4 & of 4 T Applicator
) . 2 PLC +0.13 -~ -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) @Gjﬁtg 00 ST T o et
AAAAAA +- -
wwwwww ] [CI A 00779 (©=2150165
’ CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING  |SC*€ [op e 4 a1

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




